5 Port Industrial Ethernet Managed Switch
Ultra-Reliability Enhanced with Open-source Capabilities
Real-time Secure Performance
 Rapid Spanning Tree (RSTP) for fast redundant rings
 SNMPv1 and v2 network management
 SNMPv3 authentication & encryption for security
 SNMP notifications (traps) for report on event
 Priority Queuing (QoS/CoS) for real-time operation

provided through FREE Firmware Upgrades.
Contact SIXNET for the latest information.
Ordering Guide
ET-5MS-2SC
 SC style fiber connector(s)
ST style fiber connector(s)
SxL for long haul fiber (40 km)
 1 (5 RJ45 ports & no fiber)
2 (4 RJ45 & 1 multimode fiber)
3 (4 RJ45 & 1 singlemode fiber)
4 (3 RJ45 & 2 multimode fiber)
5 (3 RJ45 & 2 singlemode fiber)
Accessories:
RM-PS-024-01F Power supply - AC to 24VDC, 1A
SP-ETH-2 2 port Ethernet surge protector
RJ45-DB9F-CBL PC to Managed Switch serial cable
RReeqquueesstt  YYoouurr
FFRREEEE  PPrroodduucctt  CCDD  aatt
hhttttpp::////wwwwww..ssiixxnneettsswwiittcchh..ccoomm
331 Ushers Road, P.O. Box 767     Clifton Park, NY 12065 USA    mailto:sales@sixnetswitch.com
Phone: +1 (518) 877-5173    Fax: +1 (518) 877-8346    Web:  http://www.sixnetswitch.com
ET-5MS Mechanical Dimensions
2.935"
[7.45 cm]
3.17"
[8.05 cm]
1.38" [3.5 cm]
1.06" [2.7 cm]
0.30"
[0.76 cm]
DIN EN50022
(not included with units;
not shown to scale;
for reference only)
0.275"
[0.70 cm]
5, 4 or 3
Copper Ports
(RJ45)
0.40"
[1.02 cm]
(max. for
ST Fiber)
ST Fiber SC Fiber
0, 1 or 2
Fiber Ports
(SC or ST)
0.235"
[0.60 cm]
Power & Alarm
1.60"
[4.07 cm]
0.35" [0.90 cm]
Side View
0.10" [0.25 cm]
0.17"
[0.43]
(clear for
#8 screw)
DIN EN
50022
(not
included)
4.475" [11.37 cm]
4.75" [12.07 cm]
1.95"
[4.95 cm]
Front View
ET-5MS
ET-5MS Power and Alarm Connections